BS5308Part 2 Type 1 PVC/IS/OS/PVC Individually &
Collectively Screened Instrument Cable
Technical Datasheet
Find the product by : www.engeleccable.com | email: info@engelec.cn | tel:+86 577 61672337 |quick quote: +86 13505876536
ENGELEC CABLE Copyright © 2017 All Rights Reserved
Part No: P2T1IOS
Description: The ENGELEC BS 5308 Part 2 Type 1 un-armoured individually & collectively (overall)
screened instrument cables are generally use for indoor installation and suitable for

Nominal
Conductor
C.S.A.
Nominal
Thickness of
Insulation
Nominal
Thickness of
Sheath
Nominal Dia. of
Cable
Approx. Weight
mm2 mm mm mm kg/km
P2T1IOS02P05X 2 0.5 0.6 1.1 11.2 170
P2T1IOS05P05X 5 0.5 0.6 1.2 14.6 270
P2T1IOS10P05X 10 0.5 0.6 1.3 19.4 520
P2T1IOS15P05X 15 0.5 0.6 15 22.7 650
P2T1IOS20P05X 20 0.5 0.6 1.5 25.9 860
P2T1IOS30P05X 30 0.5 0.6 1.7 31.2 1130
P2T1IOS50P05X 50 0.5 0.6 2.2 40.1 1880
P2T1IOS02P75X 2 0.75 0.6 1.1 12.2 200
P2T1IOS05P75X 5 0.75 0.6 1.2 15.8 355
P2T1IOS10P75X 10 0.75 0.6 1.3 21.1 560
P2T1IOS15P75X 15 0.75 0.6 1.5 24.9 770
P2T1IOS20P75X 20 0.75 0.6 1.7 28.6 990
P2T1IOS30P75X 30 0.75 0.6 2 34.7 1380
P2T1IOS50P75X 50 0.75 0.6 2.2 43.9 2225
P2T1IOS02P15X 2 1.5 0.6 1.2 13.6 265
P2T1IOS05P15X 5 1.5 0.6 1.3 147.8 490
P2T1IOS10P15X 10 1.5 0.6 1.5 24.1 820
P2T1IOS15P15X 15 1.5 0.6 1.7 28.2 1110
P2T1IOS20P15X 20 1.5 0.6 1.7 31.9 1470
P2T1IOS30P15X 30 1.5 0.6 2 38.8 2070
P2T1IOS50P15X 50 1.5 0.6 2.2 49.1 3340
Conductor Area Size mm2 0.5 0.75 1.0 1.5
Conductor Class 1 No. x mm 1/0.8 1/0.98 1/1.13 1/1.38
Conductor Class 2 No. x mm 7/0.3 7/0.37 7/0.43 7/0.50
Pair